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APPENDIX
C—continued.

SCHEDULE
of

Contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1906,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March, 1907—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

Name
of
Contractor.

Contract to
be oompleted.

Date Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
Remarks.

Sept.Nov. Mar.
20,

1905
23,

1906
21,
.

19,
.

12,
1907

Taranaki.

PUK

Post-office,
New

Plymouth,
Additions,
&c.

Courthouse,
Eltham

Post-office,
Wanganui,
Alterations
and
Painting

Post-office,
New

Plymouth,
New
Battery
Room

Post-office,
New

Plymouth,
Fittings
(portion
only)

JO
BUILDINGS—

continued.
Pikett
and
Wilkie,
New

Plymouth
|

Sept.

F.
N.

Blackhall,
Eltham..IJune

N.
Meuli,
Wanganui....Jan.

Pikett
and
Wilkie,
New

Plymouth
Dec.

Arthur
and
Pyke,
Hawera..May

1C
£ Pik( F.

1

N.
1Pik( ArtlBUILDINGS—

continued.
:ett
and
Wilkie,
New

Plymoui

N.
Blackhall,
Eltham

Meuli,
Wanganui..;ett

and
Wilkie,
New

Plymou

ihur
and
Pyke,
Hawera

ith
1

Sc ..IJv ..Ja
ith
D ..Mept.

1,
1900

une
10,
1907

an.
12,

„

)ec.

27,
1906

lay

12,
1907

1,
1906

10,
1907

12,

„
27,

1906
12,

19073

Feb.
28,

1907

3

Feb.
28,

1907
£

s.
d.

6,990
0

0
[

1,500
0

0

275
0

0

387
0

0

219
4
11

Jan. Aug.Sept.Oot. Deo. Jan.
21,

1903
22,
„

16,
.

16,
„

23,
„

15,
1906

Wellington.

J.
Trevor
and
Sons,

Wellington..
Sept.

Russell
and
Bignell,
Wanganui..
April

William
Pringle,

Weraroa..INov.

J.
P.

Luke,
Wellington

..„

A.
Williams,

Taihape.. ..May

R.
A.
Wakelin,
Wellington..Aug.

Wm.
Boyd,

Petone....April
21,
1905

1,
1906

24,
1905

26,
.

26,
1906

18,
.

13,
„

May
31.

1906
Aug.
7,
.

May
16,
,

April
30,

„

Post-office,
Palmerston

North

Post-office,
Bull's

Industrial
School,

Levin,
Farm

Manager's
House..

Industrial
School,

Levin,
Boiler
and
Cooking-apparatus

Post-office,
Taihape......

Post-office,
Lower
Hutt

i

Native
School
and

Residence,
Kaiwhata

J.
TRus Wil J.

F a. R.
i WmPrevor

and
Sons,
Wellington

ssell
and
Bignell,
Wanganui

Uiam
Pringle,

Weraroa
P.

Luke,
Wellington

Williams,
Taihape..A.

Wakelin,
Wellington

a.
Boyd,

Petone

i..
Se

.'.'
M ..Ai ..At

ept.
21,
1905

pril

1,
1906

lov.
24,

1905
26,
.
lay

26,
1906

ug.
18,
„

pril
13,

„5

May
31,

1906

5

Aug.
7,
.
5

May
16,
,

April
30,

„

Sept.
25,

1906
May
2,

„

5,254
0

0

2,224
0

0

469
0

0

420
0

0
i

1,789
10
0

2,449
9

6
j

422
0

0

Tiimber
supplied

Sept.
25,

1906
May
2,
.

Timber
supplied
b;

Government.

Feb. Mar. AprilMay July Oct.

8,

„
6,

„
31,

„
25,

„
2,

„
10,
„

10,
„

12,
.

24,
.

17,
„
5,

.
4,

.
Police-station,

Lambton
Quay,
Wellington,
Additions

Parliament
Buildings,

Custodian's
Residence

Ministerial
Residence,

Molesworth
Street,
Wellington,
Additions

Fittings
for

Registrar-General's
Offioe,
Wellington

Fruit-fumigating
Shed,
Wellington

Courthouse,
Taihape

Boys'
Training

Farm,
Weraroa,
3

Cottage
Homes

Post-office,
Jobnsonville

Post-office,
Rongotea

Mental
Hospital,

Porirua,
Water-heater

..

Boys'
Training

Farm,
Weraroa,

Day-school

Police-station,
Masterton,
Constable's

Residence,
Alterations,
and
Additions

to
Old
County
Office

Courthouse,
Feilding,

Additions
and
Alterations

Observatory,
Wellington

McLean
and
Gray,

Wellington..July

A.
C.
S.

French,
Wellington..„ W.

H.
Bennett,
Wellington..June

W.
H.

Bennett,
Wellington

..May

Benge
and
Colley,
Wellington..June

Waters
Bros.,
Marton

....
Aug.

Hopwoodand
Son,

Palmerston
N.
'■

Dec.

W.
H.

Bennett,
Wellington

..!Jan.

Jas.
Arnott
&
Sons,

Palmerston
N.
i

Oct.

W.
A.
J.

Dutch,
Wellington..iAug.

Humphries
Bros.,
Wellington

..iOct.

F.
King
and
Son,
Masterton..!Dec.

Mel A.
C w.: w.] BeniWat HopW.

J

Jas. W.
i Hud F.

ELean
and
Gray,

Wellington.3.
S.

French,
Wellington

H.
Bennett,
Wellington

H.
Bennett,
Wellington

ige
and
Colley,
Wellington.ters

Bros.,
Marton

..
pwood
and
Son,

Palmerston
I,

H.
Bennett,

Wellington
.Arnott

&
Sons,

Palmerston1
A.
J.

Dutch,
Wellington

mphries
Bros.,
Wellington

.

King
and
Son,
Masterton

..Ju
'.'.

Ju ..Mi .. Ju ..IAl3
N.
J

D< ..Ja
N.!
Oc ..At ..jOculy

3,

.
3,

„

line
22,

„

[ay

15,
„

me
18,

ug.
19,
„

'ec.

4,

in.

9,
1907

ot.

4,
1906

ug.
28,

1907

ct.

10,
1906

'ec.
26,

„
3,

„
3,

„
22,

„
15,
„

18,
„

19,
„
4,9,'

1907
4,

1906
28,

1907
10,
1906

26,
„

July
1,

.

Aug.
1,

,

Oct.
26,
,

June
19,
„

.13,

.
Feb.
28,

1907
Mar.
1

„

i

Feb.
28,

1907

■

Dec.
10,
1906

i

Oct.
25,
.

Dec.
17,

„

July
1,
.

Aug.
1,

,

Oct.
26,
,

June
19,
„

.13,

.
Feb.
28,

1907
Mar.
1

„

Feb.
28,

1907
Dec.
10,
1906

Oct.
25,
.

Dec.
17,

„

1,585
6

0

680
0

0
(

1,627
0

0
I

323
0

0

235
1

4

748
18
9

4,349
0

0

1,356
0

0

601
13
0

116
15
0

827
0

0

260
0

0

Government.

Nov.
3,

.
20,
.

Theo.
West,

Feilding ..D.
Crowley,
Wellington

..April

The< D.
Cjo.

West,
Feilding ..3rowley,

Wellington
'.'.

Ap

18,
,

pril
12,
1907

18,
.

12,
1907

..
377
0

0

Co

1,096
0

0

AsContract
cancelled.

Assigned
to

McMil-
lan
and
Brodie,

ontract
canoelle

ssigned
to

MoM
Inn
and

Rrndio

Dec. Nov. Dec. Nov. Jan. Feb. Mar.

-
10,
.

29.
„
8,

.
29,
„
4,

1907
21,

„
23,
.

27,
.Public

Trust
Office,
Wellington..Telephone

Exchange,
Wellington,
Additions

Post-office,
Pahiatua,

Additions
Post-office,
Feilding,
Drainage,
&c.

Post-office,
Masterton,

Alterations
Police-station,

Kimbolton,
Additions,
&o.

Post-office,
Martinborough,
Additions,
&c.

..

Police-station,
Feilding,

Drainage

Drill
Hall,
Wellington

Parliament
Buildings,

Wellington,
Painting

..

J.
and
A.
Wilson,
Wellington..Aug.

McLean
and
Gray,
Wellington

..Dec.

T.
F.
Hewat,

Pahiatua
..Jan.

H.
Stunnell,

Feilding
..

F.
King
and
Son,

Masterton
W.
Banks,

Kimbolton
....Mar.

W.
Benton
and
Sod,

Featherston
May

George
Turner,

Feilding
..Feb.

Howie
and
Matthews,
Wellington

Standidge
and
Co.,
Wellington

..|May

J.
ai McL T.

F
H.
S

F.
K

W.
]

W.
I Geot How Stan,nd

A.
Wilson,
Wellington.Lean

and
Gray,
Wellington

.

!".
Hewat,

Pahiatua
Stuntjell,

Feildirg
Sing
and
Son,

Masterton
Banks,

Kimbolton
..

Benton
and
Sod,

Feathersto
rge
Turner,

Feilding
vie
and
Matthews,
Wellingto

adidge
and
Co.,
Wellington

...Au ..De ..Ja:
'.'.

m"(
3n
Mi ..Fβ

jn ..Msug.

3,
1908

ec.
31,

1906
in.

19,
1907

3,

„
31,
.

ar.
4,

„

:ay
23,
,

eb.

5,

,
7,

.
:ay

8,

.
3,

1908
31,

1906
19,
1907

3,

„
31,
.
4, 23,

,
5,

.
7,

.
8,

.i

Jan.
7,

1907'Feb.
14,
„

Mar.
10,
1907

Jan.
7,

1907
Feb.

14,
„

Mar.
10,
1907

40,780
10
0

88
0

0

167
2

0

103
0

0

158
0

0

212
0

0

505
0

0

57
0

0

6,900
0

0

483
6

8
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